
#1 Boys High Jump
Start at 5'2"

* MV Relays 6' 4" Cody Jamison 2/29/2014
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 STEINER, Noah SR Monticello 6' 1" 10
2 ROEDER, Matt SR Solon 6' 0" 8
3 MARTINSON, Avery FR Monticello 5' 10" 6
4 BOCK, Adam FR Solon 5' 4" 4

#4 Boys Long Jump
3 Jumps/Top 8 to Finals

* MV Relays 20' 1" Zach Nunemaker 2014
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 DURR, Halston SR Solon * 20' 10" 10
2 GIVENS, Brett SO Lisbon 19' 6"  (NW) 8
3 RODMAN, Carter SR Mount Vernon 18' 11"  (NW) 6
4 SNEDDEN, Cale SO Mount Vernon 18' 0"  (NW) 4
5 MURRAY, Sam JR Mount Vernon 17' 10.50"
6 BANDY, Payton SO Solon 17' 9"  (NW) 2
7 NEALSON, Alex SO Monticello 17' 3"  (NW) 1
8 CORNELIOUS, Trey SO Maquoketa 17' 0"  (NW)

9 BRONNEMAN, SR Monticello 16' 11"  (NW)

10 SCOTT, Storm SO Solon 16' 10"  (NW)

11 STAHLE, Jack SO Solon 16' 6.50"
12 RYAN, Paul FR Mount Vernon 14' 10.25"

#6 Boys Shot Put
3 Throws/Top 8 to Finals

* MV Relays 55' 8" Dalton Ferguson 2/29/2014
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F (Pl) Pts
1 WIRFS, Tristan JR Mount Vernon * 58' 2.75" 2 (1) 10
2 TIMM, Zach SR Monticello 49' 2.75" 2 (2) 8
3 MCCANDLESS, Ian SR Assumption 44' 5.25" 2 (3) 6
4 LINDERBAUM, Tyler SO Solon 42' 7" 2 (4) 4
5 HORMANN, Hunter JR Mount Vernon 42' 3.25" 2 (5) 2
6 WILKERSON, Ben SR Solon 41' 4.25" 2 (6) 1
7 LEHMANN, Thomas SR Beckman- D 40' 9.75" 2 (7)
8 FLANSBURG, Cole FR Solon 40' 5.75" 2 (8)
9 CLARKE, Justin JR Lisbon 39' 3.75" 2 (9)
10 O'NEILL, Payton SO Assumption 39' 0.50" 1 (1)
11 WALKER, Jackson JR Solon 39' 0" 2 (10)
12 STAHLBERG, Lane SR Monticello 38' 11.25" 2 (11)
13 VENENGA, Aaron JR Lisbon 38' 10.25" 1 (2)
14 JORGENSEN, Cole SR Lisbon 38' 8.75" 2 (12)
15 VISLISEL, Matt FR Mount Vernon 37' 0.25" 1 (3)
16 BICKFORD, Trevor JR Maquoketa 36' 4.75" 1 (4)
17 PASKER, Troy SR Beckman- D 35' 5.25" 1 (5)

#6 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F (Pl) Pts
18 PRIER, Derek SO Beckman- D 35' 0.25" 1 (6)
19 PEJCHL, Robert SO Monticello 34' 8.75" 1 (7)
20 LIND, Tyler JR Lisbon 32' 0.25" 1 (8)
21 WATTERS, Nathan FR Maquoketa 29' 3.25" 1 (9)
22 LORENZEN, Jacob SO Monticello 27' 9.25" 1 (10)
23 AHRENS, Austin JR Maquoketa 25' 1.25" 1 (11)
24 MILLER, Andrew SO Maquoketa 21' 5.50" 1 (12)

#46 Boys Shot Put Wheelchair
* MV Relays 55' 8" Dalton Ferguson 2/29/2014
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 MOEHLMAN, Jarrett FR Lisbon 9' 1.25"

#7 Boys Discus
3 Throws/Top 8 to Finals

* MV Relays 166' 5" Devonte Merrill 2012
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F (Pl) Pts
1 WIRFS, Tristan JR Mount Vernon 160' 10" 2 (1) 10
2 VISLISEL, Matt FR Mount Vernon 134' 2" 2 (2) 8
3 LEHMANN, Thomas SR Beckman- D 133' 5" 2 (3) 6
4 JORGENSEN, Cole SR Lisbon 129' 11" 2 (4) 4
5 COONS, Jacob JR Solon 127' 5" 2 (5) 2
6 PETERS, J.J. JR Mount Vernon 120' 8" 2 (6)
7 KOLLAR, Grant SO Solon 118' 10" 1 (1) 1
8 MCCANDLESS, Ian SR Assumption 117' 4" 2 (7)
9 WATERS, Hagen FR Lisbon 109' 11" 1 (2)
10 CLARKE, Justin JR Lisbon 104' 4" 2 (8)
11 SCHAEKENBACH, SO Solon 103' 10" 1 (3)
12 O'NEILL, Payton SO Assumption 98' 7" 1 (4)
13 PASKER, Troy SR Beckman- D 97' 2" 2 (9)
14 WEGMANN, Zach SO Solon 91' 8" 2 (10)
15 WATTERS, Nathan FR Maquoketa 89' 4" 1 (5)
16 BICKFORD, Trevor JR Maquoketa 89' 2" 1 (6)
17 PRIER, Derek SO Beckman- D 83' 0" 1 (7)
18 LINDEN, James FR Maquoketa 72' 5" 1 (8)
19 BARNES, Perry SO Maquoketa 70' 8" 1 (9)
20 HAPPEL, Brett SO Lisbon 69' 11" 2 (11)

#10 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
* MV Relays 8:16.43 Monticello 2012
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Monticello (A) * 8:09.97 10

1) LOES, Jordan SR 2) NIETERT, Garrett SR
3) MANTERNACH, Derek SR 4) MANTERNACH, Matt SR

2 Mount Vernon (A) * 8:14.22 8
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#10 Boys 4 x 800m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts

1) KROGMANN, Jeremy JR 2) COCHRANE, Jack JR
3) WILCH, Peyton SR 4) KROGMANN, Zach JR

4 Solon (A) 8:58.35 4
1) SMITH, Adam JR 2) RICHEY, Carl SO
3) LARKEY, Tanner JR 4) SCHAEKENBACH, Jake SR

5 Mount Vernon (B) 9:02.23
1) LEOPOLD, Nick SO 2) CLARK, Ryan FR
3) BOOTH, Blake FR 4) WELCH, Garrett SO

6 Monticello (B) 9:24.39
1) HOSPODARSKY, Tyler JR 2) HOLMES, Zak SR
3) LINDAUER, Jacob JR 4) FRANZENBERG, Connor JR

#12 Boys 3200 Meters
* MV Relays 9:35.03 Michael Melchert 2/29/2014
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 YOUNG, Jack JR Mount Vernon 9:55.60 10
2 LUENSMAN, Chase FR Monticello 10:15.14 8
3 SMOCK, Reid SR Lisbon 10:27.70 6
4 LOES, Aaron SO Monticello 10:42.72 4
5 CONROY, Liam JR Mount Vernon 10:49.57 2
6 MCLAUGHLIN, JR Lisbon 10:55.06 1
7 DUSTER, Simon SR Solon 11:11.14
8 ESKELSEN, Caden FR Mount Vernon 11:27.15
9 TAHBO, Taylor FR Lisbon 11:57.43
10 MURPHY, Ryan SR Maquoketa 12:12.85

#13 4 x 110M Shuttle Hurdle Relay
* MV Relays 1:01.30 Beckman Catholic 2013
Pl Team Time H (Pl) Pts
1 Beckman- D (A) * 59.65 2 (1) 10

1) SMITH, Noah SR 2) STELKEN, Sam JR
3) BROWN, Mark SO 4) KEEGAN, Dillon SR

2 Solon (A) 1:03.97 2 (2) 8
1) BLACK, Bo JR 2) NELSON, Trevor JR
3) HANUS, Lee JR 4) IRA, Luke SO

3 Lisbon (A) 1:07.03 2 (3) 6
1) ROBINSON, Hunter SR 2) HERRERA, Darian SO
3) BAHL, Payton SO 4) STREUBER, Zach SR

4 Mount Vernon (A) 1:07.83 1 (1) 4
1) WEBER, Jayden SO 2) VISLISEL, Zach JR
3) SCHUMACHER, Blaine SO 4) TIMM, Joe SR

5 Maquoketa (A) 1:11.04 1 (2) 2
1) ACTON, Dalen FR 2) AUNAN, Lincoln SR
3) NETH, Arvin SO 4) PESTANA, Xavier SO

#16 Boys 100 Meters
* MV Relays 11.17 Conner Ham 2/29/2014
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl) Pts
1 CHRISTENSEN, SR Solon 11.71  (NW) 4 (1) 10
2 KLOFT, Jacob SR Maquoketa 11.72  (NW) 4 (2) 8
3 BOVA, Derek JR Lisbon 11.91  (NW) 4 (3) 6
4 ROEDER, Matt SR Solon 11.91  (NW) 4 (3) 4
5 SCHWARTZHOFF, SR Assumption 12.26  (NW) 4 (5) 2
6 HUDSON, Clay SO Lisbon 12.30  (NW) 3 (1) 1
7 VASKE, Joel SO Beckman- D 12.36  (NW) 3 (2)
8 COOPER, Gavin FR Monticello 12.39  (NW) 2 (1)
9 ONTIVEROS, Will SR Assumption 12.50  (NW) 4 (6)
10 METIVIER, Adam FR Assumption 12.67  (NW) 4 (7)
11 KRAUS, Clayton SO Monticello 12.67  (NW) 3 (3)
12 REID, Ian JR Mount Vernon 12.75  (NW) 2 (2)
13 MANTERNACH, JR Mount Vernon 12.82  (NW) 3 (4)
14 KREMER, Alex JR Monticello 12.83  (NW) 1 (1)
15 ZIMMER, Aaron SR Lisbon 13.01  (NW) 1 (2)
16 HASSELMANN, SO Lisbon 13.03  (NW) 3 (5)
17 AUNAN, Lincoln SR Maquoketa 13.05  (NW) 2 (3)
18 FUNKE, Nathan SO Beckman- D 13.06  (NW) 2 (4)
19 KULA, Hunter FR Solon 13.10  (NW) 3 (6)
20 KOOPMANN, Austin SO Beckman- D 13.15  (NW) 2 (5)
21 GRICE, Chris SO Mount Vernon 13.27  (NW) 2 (6)
22 KRAGENBRINK, SR Mount Vernon 13.28  (NW) 2 (7)
23 FOLKERTS, Matt SO Solon 13.44  (NW) 3 (7)
24 NEALSON, TJ SO Monticello 13.52  (NW) 1 (3)
25 GULICK, John SO Beckman- D 13.57  (NW) 1 (4)
26 HUSEMANN, Elijah FR Maquoketa 13.72  (NW) 1 (5)
27 MOOTZ, John FR Monticello 13.92  (NW) 1 (6)
28 BENYSHEK, Wes SO Lisbon 14.10  (NW) 2 (8)
29 RASMUSSEN, FR Mount Vernon 14.18  (NW) 1 (7)
30 OHRY, Rinvert SR Maquoketa 14.29  (NW) 1 (8)

#40 Boys 100M Wheelchair
Wind: (NW)

Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 MOEHLMAN, Jarrett FR Lisbon 29.83

#19 Boys 400 Meters
* MV Relays 49.49 Jared Ganschow 2012
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl) Pts
1 BUTTERIS, Jack JR Lisbon 51.42 3 (1) 10
2 HINES, Mickey SR Mount Vernon 53.53 3 (2) 8
3 KEENEDY, Austin JR Solon 53.84 3 (3) 6
4 ARWINE, Bailey SO Lisbon 54.15 3 (4) 4
5 GRUBBS, Jared JR Assumption 55.11 3 (5) 2
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#19 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl) Pts
6 BRANDT, Chase JR Assumption 55.32 3 (6) 1
7 PESTANA, Xavier SO Maquoketa 55.71 2 (1)
8 HAGEMAN, Luke SO Beckman- D 55.76 2 (2)
9 GOLDSBERRY, JR Solon 55.91 3 (7)
10 FELDMAN, Jacob SR Mount Vernon 56.41 3 (8)
11 BRONNEMAN, SR Monticello 59.35 2 (3)
12 BENYSHEK, Willis SR Lisbon 59.89 2 (4)
13 NEALSON, Alex SO Monticello 1:01.02 2 (5)
14 JOHNSON, Reise SO Maquoketa 1:01.24 2 (6)
15 JENSEN, Alan FR Monticello 1:01.94 1 (1)
16 ALGER, Ben SR Mount Vernon 1:02.18 2 (7)
17 BRAMER, Aaron FR Maquoketa 1:16.89 1 (2)

#44 Boys 400M Wheelchair
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 MOEHLMAN, Jarrett FR Lisbon 1:54.80

#23 Boys 110m Hurdle
* MV Relays 14.71 Conner Ham 2/29/2014

Wind: (NW)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 RIENIETS, Garrett SR Monticello 15.79 10
2 IRA, Luke SO Solon 16.36 8
3 STREUBER, Zach SR Lisbon 17.80 6
4 WEBER, Jayden SO Mount Vernon 18.63 4
5 ACTON, Dalen FR Maquoketa 18.66 2
6 VISLISEL, Zach JR Mount Vernon 19.42 1
7 WEIMERSKIRCH, JR Maquoketa 23.55

#24 Boys 1600 Meters
* MV Relays 4:32.76 Ben Alhrichs 2013
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 MANTERNACH, SR Monticello 4:37.53 10
2 YOUNG, Jack JR Mount Vernon 4:40.02 8
3 KROB, Thatcher SO Lisbon 4:46.06 6
4 SMOCK, Reid SR Lisbon 4:55.02 4
5 WOLFE, David FR Mount Vernon 4:56.64 2
6 CONROY, Liam JR Mount Vernon 5:10.91
7 SMITH, Adam JR Solon 5:10.92 1
8 SHADY, Trevor JR Maquoketa 5:17.56
9 RICHEY, Carl SO Solon 5:18.01
10 MOHRFELD, Ryne FR Lisbon 5:18.07
11 WADLE, Brian FR Assumption 5:32.11
12 SCHMITT, Matt JR Beckman- D 5:38.20
13 GERISCHER, Randy FR Maquoketa 5:39.37
14 OVERSTAKE, FR Maquoketa 5:43.00

#24 Boys 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
15 BARNHART, Ben SO Monticello 5:44.06
16 TIMM, Austin FR Monticello 5:47.03
17 KOOPMANN, Kurt FR Beckman- D 5:53.90

#27 Boys 200 Meters
* MV Relays 22.70 Jared Ganschow 2011
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl) Pts
1 BUTTERIS, Jack JR Lisbon 23.61  (NW) 4 (1) 10
2 KLOFT, Jacob SR Maquoketa 24.05  (NW) 4 (2) 8
3 DALL, Graeson JR Solon 24.11  (NW) 4 (3) 6
4 CHILDS, Brandan SR Solon 24.29  (NW) 4 (4) 4
5 BOVA, Derek JR Lisbon 24.50  (NW) 3 (1) 2
6 HERRERA, Darian SO Lisbon 24.53  (NW) 3 (2)
7 SCHWARTZHOFF, SR Assumption 24.65  (NW) 4 (5) 1
8 RODMAN, Carter SR Mount Vernon 24.76  (NW) 3 (3)
9 BOOTSMILLER, JR Mount Vernon 24.90  (NW) 2 (1)
10 MURRAY, Sam JR Mount Vernon 24.92  (NW) 2 (2)
11 WEGMANN, SO Solon 24.95  (NW) 3 (4)
12 VASKE, Joel SO Beckman- D 24.97  (NW) 2 (3)
13 WACHAL, Caleb SR Assumption 24.97  (NW) 3 (5)
14 KRAUS, Clayton SO Monticello 25.01  (NW) 4 (6)
15 ONTIVEROS, Will SR Assumption 25.23  (NW) 4 (7)
16 BOCK, Adam FR Solon 25.65  (NW) 3 (6)
17 REID, Ian JR Mount Vernon 25.73  (NW) 3 (7)
18 MANTERNACH, JR Monticello 25.95  (NW) 3 (8)
19 DILLINGER, Daniel SO Lisbon 26.25  (NW) 2 (4)
20 TJADEN, Andrew JR Monticello 26.29  (NW) 1 (1)
21 EHLINGER, FR Maquoketa 26.75  (NW) 2 (5)
22 FUNKE, Nathan SO Beckman- D 26.89  (NW) 1 (2)
23 DICKSON, Tucker FR Mount Vernon 27.13  (NW) 2 (6)
24 GULICK, John SO Beckman- D 28.27  (NW) 1 (3)
25 HUSEMANN, Elijah FR Maquoketa 28.29  (NW) 1 (4)
26 NEALSON, TJ SO Monticello 28.90  (NW) 1 (5)
27 WHITE, Josh JR Monticello 29.07  (NW) 1 (6)
28 LINDEN, James FR Maquoketa 29.45  (NW) 1 (7)

#42 Boys 200M Wheelchair
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 MOEHLMAN, Jarrett FR Lisbon 56.59
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#29 Boys 400m Hurdle
* MV Relays 54.66 Dillon Villhauer 2012
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 COCHRANE, Jack JR Mount Vernon 59.54 10
2 TIMM, Joe SR Mount Vernon 1:01.89 8
3 ACTON, Dalen FR Maquoketa 1:05.33 6
4 APPLETON, Ike FR Mount Vernon 1:09.24

#30 1600 Medley Relay
* MV Relays 3:41.84 Clear Creek-Amana 2012
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Monticello (A) 3:47.04 10

1) MESCHER, Andrew SO 2) STEINER, Noah SR
3) LOES, Jordan SR 4) MANTERNACH, Derek SR

2 Mount Vernon (A) 3:49.08 8
1) SNEDDEN, Cale SO 2) SCHUMACHER, Blaine SO
3) KROGMANN, Jeremy JR 4) KROGMANN, Zach JR

3 Solon (A) 3:57.77 6
1) HARRIS, Kendrick SO 2) COONS, Jacob JR
3) MCGILL, Trevor JR 4) SCHAEKENBACH, Jake SR

4 Lisbon (A) 4:08.13 4
1) HUDSON, Clay SO 2) DILLINGER, Daniel SO
3) CLAUSEN, Evan FR 4) JENNETT, Jake SO

5 Assumption (A) 4:22.73 2
1) LAUBENTHAL, Peter JR 2) BASSIER, Jon SO
3) SIGWARTH, Adam SO 4) WADLE, Brian FR

6 Maquoketa (A) 4:37.86 1
1) JOHNSON, Reise SO 2) LINDEN, James FR
3) EHLINGER, Nicholas FR 4) SPRINGER, Mason FR

#33 Boys 800 Meters
* MV Relays 2:01.15 TJ Ehlrich 2013
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 BRANDT, Chase JR Assumption 2:10.48 10
2 DOLAN, Chandler SR Lisbon 2:10.73 8
3 LEOPOLD, Nick SO Mount Vernon 2:11.26 6
4 REILLY, Sean SR Lisbon 2:11.60 4
5 KRUTZFELDT, Ben SO Solon 2:12.24 2
6 KROB, Thatcher SO Lisbon 2:12.25
7 GRUBBS, Jared JR Assumption 2:12.78 1
8 HAGEMAN, Luke SO Beckman- D 2:13.78
9 WELCH, Garrett SO Mount Vernon 2:14.05
10 LUENSMAN, Chase FR Monticello 2:16.50
11 CLARK, Ryan FR Mount Vernon 2:19.73
12 LARKEY, Tanner JR Solon 2:27.22
13 TITMAN, David FR Monticello 2:27.97
14 SCHMITT, Matt JR Beckman- D 2:34.39

#33 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
15 KOOPMANN, Kurt FR Beckman- D 2:40.72
16 SPRINGER, Mason FR Maquoketa 2:53.00
17 BRAMER, Aaron FR Maquoketa 3:09.26

#36 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
* MV Relays 43.65 Beckman Catholic 2012
Pl Team Time H (Pl) Pts
1 Solon (A) 44.55 2 (1) 10

1) BLACK, Bo JR 2) ROEDER, Matt SR
3) CHILDS, Brandan SR 4) CHRISTENSEN, Nate SR

2 Beckman- D (A) 44.75 2 (2) 8
1) SMITH, Noah SR 2) BROWN, Mark SO
3) STELKEN, Sam JR 4) KEEGAN, Dillon SR

3 Monticello (A) 46.37 2 (3) 6
1) RIENIETS, Garrett SR 2) MESCHER, Andrew SO
3) COOPER, Gavin FR 4) KELEHER, Max SO

4 Maquoketa (A) 46.47 2 (4) 4
1) NETH, Arvin SO 2) PESTANA, Xavier SO
3) CORNELIOUS, Trey SO 4) KLOFT, Jacob SR

5 Mount Vernon (A) 47.42 2 (5) 2
1) MANTERNACH, Justin JR 2) BOOTSMILLER, Jack JR
3) MURRAY, Sam JR 4) SNEDDEN, Cale SO

6 Solon (B) 47.79 1 (1)
1) WEGMANN, Spencer SO 2) FOLKERTS, Matt SO
3) BANDY, Payton SO 4) STAHLE, Jack SO

7 Lisbon (B) 48.32 2 (6) 1
1) HUDSON, Clay SO 2) DILLINGER, Daniel SO
3) HASSELMANN, Bryce SO 4) HERRERA, Darian SO

8 Assumption (A) 48.97 2 (7)
1) SCHWARTZHOFF, Patrick SR 2) LAUBENTHAL, Peter JR
3) WACHAL, Caleb SR 4) STRAUB, Nick SO

9 Monticello (B) 49.47 1 (2)
1) MANTERNACH, Taylor JR 2) BROKAW, Brody FR
3) TJADEN, Andrew JR 4) WHITE, Josh JR

10 Mount Vernon (B) 49.97 1 (3)
1) GRICE, Chris SO 2) ELLIOT, Tyler FR
3) RYAN, Paul FR 4) RANDALL, Gabe FR

11 Beckman- D (B) 50.27 1 (4)
1) VASKE, Joel SO 2) KOOPMANN, Austin SO
3) FUNKE, Nathan SO 4) GULICK, John SO

12 Assumption (B) 51.40 1 (5)
1) METIVIER, Adam FR 2) SIGWARTH, Adam SO
3) BASSIER, Jon SO 4) KLEMME, Logan SO

13 Maquoketa (B) 51.49 1 (6)
1) EHLINGER, Nicholas FR 2) AUNAN, Lincoln SR
3) JOHNSON, Reise SO 4) OHRY, Rinvert SR
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#39 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
* MV Relays 3:24.90 Clear Creek-Amana 2012
Pl Team Time H (Pl) Pts
1 Monticello (A) 3:33.26 2 (1) 10

1) MANTERNACH, Derek SR 2) HOLMES, Zak SR
3) LOES, Jordan SR 4) MANTERNACH, Matt SR

2 Mount Vernon (A) 3:34.42 2 (2) 8
1) KROGMANN, Jeremy JR 2) FELDMAN, Jacob SR
3) KROGMANN, Zach JR 4) COCHRANE, Jack JR

3 Beckman- D (A) 3:36.88 2 (3) 6
1) SMITH, Noah SR 2) BROWN, Mark SO
3) STELKEN, Sam JR 4) KEEGAN, Dillon SR

4 Lisbon (A) 3:39.59 2 (4) 4
1) BOVA, Derek JR 2) ARWINE, Bailey SO
3) ROBINSON, Hunter SR 4) BUTTERIS, Jack JR

5 Solon (A) 3:39.85 2 (5) 2
1) GOLDSBERRY, Grant JR 2) MCGILL, Trevor JR
3) KEENEDY, Austin JR 4) DALL, Graeson JR

6 Lisbon (B) 3:54.59 2 (6)
1) STREUBER, Zach SR 2) SOUKOP, Austin JR
3) HERRERA, Darian SO 4) BAHL, Payton SO

7 Assumption (A) 3:54.73 1 (1) 1
1) WACHAL, Caleb SR 2) STRAUB, Nick SO
3) LAUBENTHAL, Peter JR 4) BASSIER, Jon SO

8 Monticello (B) 3:55.72 2 (7)
1) HOSPODARSKY, Tyler JR 2) LOES, Aaron SO
3) NIETERT, Garrett SR 4) FRANZENBERG, Connor JR

9 Mount Vernon (B) 4:05.07 1 (2)
1) WEBER, Jayden SO 2) BOOTH, Blake FR
3) APPLETON, Ike FR 4) ALGER, Ben SR

10 Beckman- D (B) 4:12.09 1 (3)
1) VASKE, Joel SO 2) FUNKE, Nathan SO
3) KOOPMANN, Austin SO 4) GULICK, John SO

11 Assumption (B) 4:16.79 1 (4)
1) METIVIER, Adam FR 2) WADLE, Brian FR
3) KLEMME, Logan SO 4) RADUECHEL, Tom SO

12 Maquoketa (A) 4:32.18 1 (5)
1) MURPHY, Ryan SR 2) GERISCHER, Randy FR
3) OVERSTAKE, Remington FR 4) SHADY, Trevor JR

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score
1 Mount Vernon MNTV 129
2 Lisbon LSB 111
3 Solon SOL 103
4 Monticello MOTC 93
5 Maquoketa MAQ 31
6 Beckman- D BECK 30

Men's Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score
7 Assumption ASUM 26

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score
1 Ames AMES 160
2 Mount Vernon mvl 112
3 Assumption ASUM 107
4 Solon SOL 103
5 Maquoketa maq 33
6 Beckman- D BECK 24
7 Lisbon LIS 10
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